B26

B29

€

23

JLL

~
Y

{

Na
-

\

o+
g

2

‘\,a

>

\
VAR

\(

| _.— —B18

%/ Z16

G2 Smith Machine

Model: G2-FW62P

YEAR 2006

DRAWING # A25D

SERIAL # FW62

9 REV. 0.2

DATE: 11/2/2006

Grred

Z16




G2 Smith Machine Parts List Rev 2.xls

REF # JHT Part # SAP # Description Q'ty| Unit
AB1  |SP1001025AA 025551-AA  [Right Main Frame Smith Machine FW62-G2 1|SET
AB2  |SP1001026AA 025552-AA  |Left Main Frame Smith MAchine FW62 1|SET
AG1l  [SP1003009AA 025606-AA  [Upper Connecting Tube - G2FW62 Smith Polarized Titanium 1|SET
AG2  [SP1003010AA 025607-B Rear Support Connecting Tube G2FW62 Polarized Titanium 1|SET
AM1  |SZFW62RSS 013398-Z Right Sliding Sleeve [FW62] 1|SET
AM4  |SZFW62LSS 013395-Z Left Sliding Sleeve [FW62] 1|SET
AM5  |SW1009008A 016997-B Weight Rod Connecting Sleeve [FW62] 2|SET
AN1  [SZFW62RWS 013399-Z Right Weight Rod Stopper [FW62] 1|SET
AN2  [SZFW62LWS 013396-Z Left Weight Rod Stopper [FW62] 1|SET
AN3  [SP1009003A 015815-A Smith Bar [FW62] MX / G2 1{SET
B16 MJ4903005A 009381-A Weight Plate Hanging Rod, 38.1x250 [FW62,63] 8|PCS
B17 MB0501002C 000751-C Bumper, Rubber [FW62,63] 8|PCS
B18 MB1107004DA 001783-DA  [Right Decoration Board, Acrylic Fiber [FW62] 1|PCS
B20 MB0629026A 001190-A Adj Roller Pulley (90 Pulley), G7-34 [MS20,40,80] 4|PCS
B21 MB0304036B 000516-B Elliptical Rubber Foot Pad [FW62] 4|PCS
B22 MBO06C8001C 001512-C Pulley Cover, ABS 8|PCS
B23 MJ2906001D 008593-D Aluminum Cover Board, 6063 [FW62] 4|PCS
B24 SP1027001AA 015824-AA  |Balance Block [FW62] 2|SET
B25 SR1205006AA 015959-AA  |Steel Cable 2330L [G2FW62] 2|PCS
B26 MJ4905002D 009383-D Hanging Hook Support Shaft [FW62] 60mm Shaft 20|PCS
B27 MZE0501028 005018-00  [Washer Spring, SW12 12.2X21.5X3T Chromed 20|PCS
B28 MZE0502174 005132-00  |Flat Washer, 13x26x2.5T Cr 20[PCS
B29 MZE0104242A 004554-A Round Hex Socket Screw, M12 x 1.75P x 25 20(PCS
B30 MZE0101007 004321-00  |Round Phillip Screw, M4 x 0.7P x 10L 16[PCS
B31 MJ4908031C 009390-C Guide Rod Retainer, SS41 [FW62,63] 2|PCS
B32 MJ4911001B 009391-C Belt Fixing Plate [FW62] 8|PCS
B33 SP1028001AA 015826-AA  |Stopper Plate [FW62] 4|SET
B34 MJ4906002G 009387-G Guide Rail [FW62] 2|PCS
B35 MJ2907009A 031487-A Stopper, Frame 2|PCS
B42 MBO0604044AA 000847-CA _ |Bushing, Nylon [FW62] 4|PCS
B43 MZE0111005AB  |004697-AB  [Screw;Flat Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px25L 8|PCS
B45 MB1107005AA 001784-AA  |Left Decoration Board, Acrylic Fiber [FW62] 1|PCS
B48 MB06D3002B 001522-B Rubber Stopper Bolt 2|PCS

not shown [SM3905005A 014757-A Hardware Kit Set, PFW62-1 [FW62] 1{SET
not shown |[MF0825001A 005853-A Lubricant, GM [MS20,50,FW62,All G2S Units] 1jL
not shown |MG0274002B 006554-C Decal, Weight Storage 1|PCS
not shown |MH0204256A 035773-B Assembly Guide [FW62] 1|PCS
not shown |MBO6E1001A 001542-A Painting Bottle 1|PCS
M09  [MZE0901028 005355-00  |C Clip Internal, R-55 4|PCS
M10  [MDO0510006A 004138-A Linear Bearing, 30mm, S76 4|PCS
M11  [MD0501009 004079-00  |Ball Bearing, 6006Z2Z 4|PCS
M13  [MZE0901029 005356-00  |C Clip Internal, R-47 4|PCS
M14  |[MZE0902018 005367-00  |C-Clip External, S-30 2|PCS
M15  [MZE0512002A 005253-A Axle Washer, S45C [FW62] 2|PCS
M16 MB1119002AA 001791-AA  [Fixed Block of Weight Connect Sleeve, POM [FW62] 2|PCS
NO7 MDO0504038A 004127-A Dry Bearing, LFF-3020 [FW62,63] 8|PCS
N10 MB0501007CA 000754-CA  [Rubber Bumper, Black [FW62,63] 6|PCS
N11 MBO0510002AA 000783-AA  |Rubber Washer [FW62,63] 2|PCS
N12 MJ4205002C 022373-C Stopper Sleeve, STK41 [FW62] 2|PCS
V02 MG0204119E 005990-E Decal, Matrix Logo 1|PCS
V11 MG0302022A 006656-A Serial Number Aluminum Decal 1|EA
V12 MZE1201003A 020699-A Rivet;1/8"x12.5L 2|EA
Z11 MZE0501028 005018-00  [Washer Spring, SW12 12.2X21.5X3T Chromed 10|PCS
Z12 MZE0502174 005132-00  |Flat Washer, 13x26x2.5T Cr 10[PCS
Z13 MZE0104242A 004554-A Round Hex Socket Screw, M12 x 1.75P x 25 10[PCS
Z15 MZE0502172 005130-00  |Washer,Flat; 8.4x15.5x1.6T Chromed 14[PCS
716 MZE0112024AE 004720-AE  |Oval Hex Socket Screw, M8 x 1.25P x 20L Chromed 14|PCS
Z19 MZE0104256A 020125-A Round Hex Socket Screw, M10 x 1.5P x 120L 4|PCS
Z20 MZE0112196AB  |004814-AB (Bolt, Round Head Allen M10x1.5Px100L Chromed 4 PCS
721 MZE0502173 005131-00  |Washer,Flat,10.5 x 18 x 2.0T Chromed 12[PCS
722 MZE0501027 005017-00  [Washer,Spring SW10 10.2X18.4X2.5T Chromed 12|PCS
723 MZE0204028 004943-00  [Nylon Nut, M10x1.5P Chromed 4|PCS
724 MZE0104045AB  |004462-AB [Screw Round Hex Socket, M6 x 1.0P x 15L Chromed 4|PCS
725 SR1202003AA 015954-AA  |Connecting Bracket [MS40,50,FW62] 6|SET
726 MZE0105051AC |004581-AC [Plain Hex Socket Screw, M6 x 1.0P x 15L Chromed 12|PCS
Z30 MZE0204008 004929-00  [Nylon Nut, M8 x 1.25P Chromed 6|PCS
731 MZE0104243A 004555-AB  [Round Hex Socket Screw, M10 x 1.5P x 25L Chromed 12|PCS
Z33 MJ2802013B 008523-B Arc Flat Washer, M10 28 x 10.5, SS41 4|PCS




	G2 Smith Machine Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	G2 Smith Machine Parts List Rev 2
	G2 Smith Machine


